Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Mem No

Competition Prize Report
Wed, 11 Mar 2020

Gender Name Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

2's

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Twos
Hole Prizes
1

N e

5220070
5220051
5223720
5221581
5220891

Report produced: 11 Mar 2020 4:18 p.m.

=T L

George, Barry
Endacott, Ray
Stewart, Keith
Bowick, David
Lim, Joseph

22.5(22)

7.6 (7)
12.1 (12)
17.2 (17)
12.9 (13)

N e

N e

$9
$9
$9
$9
$9

Page 1 of 1



