

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

2's

Competition Prize Report Wed, 11 Mar 2020

Pos Prize Type	Mem No	Gende	r Name	Hdcp Idx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall							
Type: Twos							
Hole Prizes							
1	5220070	М	George, Bar	ry 22.5 (22)	1	1	\$9
1	5220051	M	Endacott, R	ay 7.6 (7)	1	1	\$9
1	5223720	M	Stewart, Kei	th 12.1 (12)	1	1	\$9
1	5221581	M	Bowick, Dav	rid 17.2 (17)	1	1	\$9
1	5220891	М	Lim, Joseph	12.9 (13)	1	1	\$9

Report produced: 11 Mar 2020 4:18 p.m.